Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2019-036878

2019-036883

2019-036885

2019-036886

2019-036894

2019-036926

2019-036937

2019-036952

2019-036956

2019-036959

2019-036965

2019-036972

10/12/2019 5:09

10/12/2019 6:51

10/12/2019 8:03

10/12/2019 8:21

10/12/2019 9:20

10/12/2019 13:09

10/12/2019 14:22

10/12/2019 17:15

10/12/2019 18:26

10/12/2019 19:41

10/12/2019 20:10

10/12/2019 21:35

HERBERT Place

AUKE LAKE Way

VALLEY

Boulevard

MENDENHALL
LOOP Road

FOSTER Avenue
UNIVERSITY
Drive
HOSPITAL Drive
GLACIER SPUR

Road
FRONT Street

VILLAGE Street

MARGUERITE
Street

AIRPORT
Boulevard

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCEFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Alarm system
activation, no fire -
unintentional

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
Good intent call, other

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2019-036979 10/12/2019 22:10 HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station1 Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)



