

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2019-036878	10/12/2019 5:09	HERBERT Place	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-036883	10/12/2019 6:51	AUKE LAKE Way	CCFR Station 3	Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional
2019-036885	10/12/2019 8:03	VALLEY Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-036886	10/12/2019 8:21	MENDENHALL LOOP Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-036894	10/12/2019 9:20	FOSTER Avenue	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-036926	10/12/2019 13:09	UNIVERSITY Drive	CCFR Station 3	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2019-036937	10/12/2019 14:22	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Good intent call, other
2019-036952	10/12/2019 17:15	GLACIER SPUR Road	CCFR Station 3	Good intent call, other
2019-036956	10/12/2019 18:26	FRONT Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-036959	10/12/2019 19:41	VILLAGE Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-036965	10/12/2019 20:10	MARGUERITE Street	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-036972	10/12/2019 21:35	AIRPORT Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

10/12/2019 22:10

2019-036979

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1 Scheduled Transports

(Cruise Ships, USCG, etc...)